
Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code Bl Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25 #26 #27 #28 #29 #30 Ges Ziel
1. 21 MATZNER Stefan Jun AUT19930424 Wien RLM Wien 2 2 1 1 2 5 2 5 2 5 1 28 25
2. 53 GARBER Roland Am AUT19720827 NÖ UNION RC Pedalus 5 5 1 3 3 3 2 22 3
3. 17 FUCHS Johann M I AUT19680515 Stmk ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling 2 5 3 1 1 2 5 2 1 22 50
4. 41 WILLINGER Markus Am AUT19730716 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch. 1 3 5 5 3 17 2
5. 23 SCHÖPF Karl TP AUT19671027 Wien Team Bernhard Kohl 5 1 2 5 2 1 16 29
6. 3 IMREK Christopher U23 AUT19910411 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 3 2 2 2 5 14 1
7. 35 CSENAR Christian Am AUT19800312 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 2 3 2 1 1 5 14 5
8. 43 OCHSENHOFER Peter Am AUT19871222 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 1 2 5 3 1 2 14 11
9. 14 LECHNER Christian M I AUT19631229 NÖ NYX 2RadChaoten.com DQ 2 3 2 1 2 2 12 45

10. 26 EIBECK Wolfgang Am AUT19721225 NÖ RC RIH ASVÖ 1. Bank Tulln 1 3 1 3 1 2 11 39
11. 5 WAFLER Roland Am AUT19720420 Wien Radsport Stanger 2 5 2 9 38
12. 18 TAUCHER Jörg Am AUT19760715 Stmk ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling 1 2 3 1 7 4
13. 31 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Jun AUT19930317 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 3 2 2 7
14. 4 LECHNITZ Alfred M I AUT19520412 Wien RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 2 1 3 6 19
15. 11 LACKNER Wolfgang M I AUT19620528 Wien PSV Wien GIGA-Sport 1 2 1 4 9
16. 1 IMREK Dominik Jun AUT19940909 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 1 7
17. 15 LANSER Mathias Am AUT19900211 Stmk TUS Caska Feldbach 1 1 8
18. 13 HEIGL Philipp Jun AUT19930908 Wien RLM Wien 1 1 10
19. 20 BAHR Klaus M I AUT19641103 NÖ RC Bad Fischau-Brunn 1 1 16
20. 12 HEIGL Leopold M I AUT19660122 Wien Sportunion MTB Team 1 1 22
21. 56 STAMMHAMMER Thomas Am AUT19900121 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team 1 1 32
22. 52 LISY Josef M I AUT19690401 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com 1 1 36
23. 9 LANGEGGER Karl M I AUT19630712 NÖ RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd 0 6
24. 42 PINCZKER Werner M I AUT19641020 OÖ RC ARBÖ SK Vöest 0 12
25. 25 CIZGIN Pelin Elite AUT19860429 NÖ ARBÖ RADTEAM NÖ 0 13
26. 51 STÖCKL Gernot TP AUT19660903 Wien 0 14
27. 32 SULZER Peter M I AUT19671125 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team 0 15
28. 36 EBNER Georg TP AUT19670710 Wien 0 17
29. 49 SIRAKI Helmut M I AUT19640902 OÖ ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 0 18
30. 55 BARINGER Günter Am AUT19690704 NÖ Nora Racing Team NÖ 0 20
31. 45 LOIDOLT Raphael TP AUT19851112 Wien 0 21
32. 40 POSPISIL Jan Am AUT19741028 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com 0 23
33. 86 RITZINGER Felix U-17 AUT19961223 Wien RLM Wien 0 24
34. 47 SAMMER Gregor Am AUT19850127 Wien RCA Tyrolia 0 26
35. 2 EBERHARDT Verena Jun AUT19941206 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 0 27
36. 33 SCHMID Andreas U23 AUT19910625 NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union 0 28
37. 24 KOCH Manfred Am AUT19701006 NÖ RSC Krems 0 30
38. 54 WEGSCHEIDER Roman Am AUT19890911 NÖ RC Neulengbach 0 31
39. 27 KAINBACHER Herbert M I AUT19671028 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team 0 33
40. 19 JECH Wolf-Dieter Am AUT19700328 NÖ Nora Racing Team NÖ 0 34
41. 39 NEMETH Csaba Jun HUN19940707 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 0 35
42. 7 WIEDNER Alfred M I AUT19680810 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch. 0 37
43. 29 ZEHETGRUBER Robert TP AUT19690711 Wien 0 40
44. 28 ZWIRSCHITZ Mathias Am AUT19910412 NÖ Radunion Perchtoldsdorf 0 41
45. 48 MALIK Christian Am AUT19720516 NÖ ARBÖ Radclub Mödling 0 42
46. 44 REINPRECHT Georg Am AUT19691123 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 0 44
47. 6 EDELBAUER Christian TP AUT19710301 NÖ 0 46
48. 16 KRANZER Andreas M I AUT19710830 NÖ RCA Ginner RC Amstetten 0 47
49. 34 LACKNER Lisa Fr AUT19821007 NÖ ARBÖ RADTEAM NÖ 0 48
50. 22 FASSL Mario Am AUT19760727 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 0 49
51. 50 WIPPERSBERGER Klaus TP AUT19860614 Wien 0 51
52. 46 VETCHY Johannes Am AUT19921124 NÖ Nora Racing Team NÖ -20 -20 -40 43
53. 38 KOBLISKA Wolfgang M I AUT19640610 NÖ NYX 2RadChaoten.com DQ -20 -20 -20 -20 -80 52
54. 37 EBNER Florian TP AUT19940607 Wien -20 -20 -20 -20 -80 53

DNF 10 KRAMER Felix U-17 AUT19950325 Wien RLM Wien 0
DNF 30 PRUNNER Franz Am AUT19760827 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team 0
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Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code Bl Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Ges Ziel

1. 77 GRUBER Julian U-15 AUT19971004 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 5 5 5 5 5 25 1

2. 85 HEIGL Nadja Mäd AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien 2 2 3 3 3 13 2

3. 83 HOFFMANN Tristan U-15 AUT19980208 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 1 1 2 2 2 8 3

4. 84 FÜHRER Alexander U-17 AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien 3 3 1 1 8 4

5. 82 EDELBAUER Tobias UL 1998 NÖ 1 1 8

6. 79 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin U-15 AUT19970126 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 0 6

7. 78 KIRCHMAYER Lorenz U-15 AUT19980322 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 0 7

8. 81 ZANGERLE Lukas U-13 AUT19990710 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf -20 -20 5

9. 80 ZANGERLE Stefan U-15 AUT19980327 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf -20 -20 9

10. 76 HÖLLER Philipp U-13 AUT20000803 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika -20 -20 10
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Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code Bl Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25 #26 #27 #28 #29 #30 Ges Ziel

1. 17 FUCHS Johann M I AUT19680515 Stmk ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling 2 5 3 1 1 2 5 2 1 22 50

2. 14 LECHNER Christian M I AUT19631229 NÖ NYX 2RadChaoten.com DQ 2 3 2 1 2 2 12 45

3. 4 LECHNITZ Alfred M I AUT19520412 Wien RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 2 1 3 6 19

4. 11 LACKNER Wolfgang M I AUT19620528 Wien PSV Wien GIGA-Sport 1 2 1 4 9

5. 20 BAHR Klaus M I AUT19641103 NÖ RC Bad Fischau-Brunn 1 1 16

6. 12 HEIGL Leopold M I AUT19660122 Wien Sportunion MTB Team 1 1 22

7. 52 LISY Josef M I AUT19690401 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com 1 1 36

8. 9 LANGEGGER Karl M I AUT19630712 NÖ RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd 0 6

9. 42 PINCZKER Werner M I AUT19641020 OÖ RC ARBÖ SK Vöest 0 12

10. 32 SULZER Peter M I AUT19671125 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team 0 15

11. 49 SIRAKI Helmut M I AUT19640902 OÖ ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 0 18

12. 27 KAINBACHER Herbert M I AUT19671028 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team 0 33

13. 7 WIEDNER Alfred M I AUT19680810 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirch. 0 37

14. 16 KRANZER Andreas M I AUT19710830 NÖ RCA Ginner RC Amstetten 0 47

15. 38 KOBLISKA Wolfgang M I AUT19640610 NÖ NYX 2RadChaoten.com DQ -20 -20 -20 -20 -80 52
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